Approved Fee Details Report

Period: May 2016 through May 2016

Court Report

Type Month

275251 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

Fee ID County Court

275252 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

275253 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

275254 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

275255 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

275256 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

275257 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

275258 McLennan County Court Court at 5
at Law Law

Date / Time printed: 6/9/2016 2:42:27 PM

Report

Judge Case Number Case Style

20153398CR STATE OF

2 TEXAS VS
DOUGLAS
RAY EVANS

20151979CR STATE OF

1 TEXAS VS
OMAR
FLOWERS

20160027CV STATE OF

1 TEXAS VS RFJ
AUTO
PROPERTIES,
LLCA
DELWARE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY, ET
AL

20160027CV STATE OF

1 TEXAS VS RFJ
AUTO
PROPERTIES,
LLC, A
DELAWARE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY, ET
AL.

20160027CV STATE OF

1 TEXAS VS RFJ
AUTO
PROPERTIES,
LLC, A
DELAWARE
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY, ET
AL.

20151015CV STATE OF

1 TEXAS VS
ROBERTO
GUERRERO,
ET UX, ET AL

20151015CV STATE OF

1 TEXAS VS
ROBERTO
GUERRERO,
ET UX, ET AL

20151015CV STATE OF

1 TEXAS VS
ROBERTO
GUERRERO,
ET UX, ET AL

Year
2016 Freeman, M

2016 Freeman, M

2016 Freeman, M

2016 Freeman, M

2016 Freeman, M

2016 Freeman, M

2016 Freeman, M

2016 Freeman, M

Appointee Appointee
Attorney Bar First Name
FALSE JASON
FALSE EDWARD

TRUE 24047035 John

TRUE 24076836 Landon

TRUE 24068482 Nancy

TRUE 01201900 Paul

FALSE

GARVIS

TRUE 24076836 Landon

Appointee  Appointee Last Appointee Appointee

Middle Name Name Suffix Position

ATTAS Investigator

MCELYEA Investigator
Robert Vicha Jr. Commissioner
Wade Ramsay Commissioner
Elizabeth Harrison Commissioner
E. Anderson Commissioner

SHIELDS Commissioner
Wade Ramsay Commissioner
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Appointee Type Approval Date

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

05/02/2016

05/23/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

Fee Source

County

County

State

State

State

State

State

State

Fee Amount Fee Type

Date No
Prepared By Prepared  Activity

500.00 Not KELLY 06/09/2016 FALSE
available/ap FULLBRIGH
plicable T

250.00 Not KELLY 06/09/2016 FALSE
available/ap FULLBRIGH
plicable T

750.00 Eminent KELLY 06/09/2016 FALSE
domain FULLBRIGH
commission T
er fees

750.00 Eminent KELLY 06/09/2016 FALSE
domain FULLBRIGH
commission T
er fees

750.00 Eminent KELLY 06/09/2016 FALSE
domain FULLBRIGH
commission T
er fees

625.00 Eminent KELLY 06/09/2016 FALSE
domain FULLBRIGH
commission T
er fees

375.00 Eminent KELLY 06/09/2016 FALSE
domain FULLBRIGH
commission T
er fees

150.00 Eminent KELLY 06/09/2016 | FALSE
domain FULLBRIGH
commission T
er fees



275259 McLennan

275260 McLennan

275261 McLennan

275262 McLennan

275263 McLennan

275264 McLennan

275265 McLennan

275266 McLennan

275267 McLennan

275268 McLennan

275269 McLennan

275270 McLennan

275271 McLennan

275272 McLennan
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County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court
at Law No. 2

Court at
Law

Court at
Law

Constituti
onal
Court

Constituti
onal
Court

Constituti
onal
Court
Constituti
onal
Court
Constituti
onal
Court

Constituti
onal
Court
Constituti
onal
Court

Constituti
onal
Court
Constituti
onal
Court

Constituti
onal
Court
Constituti
onal
Court
Court at
Law

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Freeman , M

Freeman , M

Felton, S

Felton, S

Felton, S

Felton, S

Felton, S

Freeman , M

Felton, S

Felton , S

Felton, S

Felton , S

Felton, S

20151015CV
1

20151015CV
1

20120028GD
N

20120028GD
N

20120058GD
N

20120058GD
N

20160008GD
N
20160011GD
N
20160012GD
N
20110326PR
1

20150535PR
1

20160057PR
1

20160196PR
1

STATE OF
TEXAS VS
ROBERTO
GUERRERO,
ET UX, ET AL
STATE OF
TEXAS VS
ROBERTO
GUERRERO,
ET UX, ET AL
ESTATE OF
MILTON
CHASE
MORGAN
ESTATE OF
MILTON
CHASE
MORGAN
ESTATE OF
SUE ANN
HARVEY
ESTATE OF
SUE ANN
HARVEY
ESTATE OF
ELSIE MAE
WILLIAMS
YOUNG
JUAN JAIMES-
RANGEL

ESTATE OF
JANNIE HELEN
TAYLOR

ESTATE OF
NORA BELLE
ARBUCKLE
ESTATE OF
HILARION
MAR MEDINA
AKA HILARIO
MEDINA-MAR
ESTATE OF
JACK E
HENDERSON
ESTATE OF
EDDIE FRANK
CURTIS

FALSE

TRUE

FALSE

TRUE

FALSE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24047035

24067953

24025835

02190000

24067953

24067953

02190000

24006076

02190000

02190000

RALPH

John

JOSEPH

Jacob

John

Douglas

Jacob

Jacob

Douglas

Steven

Douglas

Douglas

FRANK
Robert Vicha Jr.
MASHEK
George Straub
FRIENDS
FOR LIFE
Marvin Roach
R. Bergen
George Straub
George Straub
R. Bergen
M. Burton
R. Bergen
R. Bergen
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Commissioner

Commissioner

Guardian

Attorney

Permanent
Guardian

Attorney

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Not applicable

Not applicable

Friend/Family

Member

Attorney

Public
Guardianship
Program
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

05/11/2016

05/11/2016

05/17/2016

05/17/2016

05/31/2016

05/31/2016

05/02/2016

05/11/2016

05/04/2016

05/04/2016

05/25/2016

05/25/2016

05/25/2016

State

State

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

County

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

150.00 Eminent
domain
commission
er fees

1,250.00 Eminent
domain
commission
er fees

6,524.52 Not
available/ap
plicable

2,870.40 Attorneys
fees

2,670.43 Not
available/ap
plicable

750.00 Attorneys
fees

500.00 Attorneys
fees

500.00 Attorneys
fees

500.00 Attorneys
fees

375.00 Attorneys
fees

400.00 Attorneys
fees

500.00 Attorneys
fees

500.00 Attorneys
fees

0.00

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

KELLY
FULLBRIGH
T

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

06/09/2016

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE
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